Leverage TQS Through the Organization

[GRAPHIC]

16

Edgar Filing: RIVERWOOD HOLDING INC - Form 425

41

Growth Through Innovation

Technology Focused on Customer Needs

Package
Differentiation

Product
Protection

Enhanced
Strength

Consumer
Convenience

�   Impulse Buy �   Freshness �   Durability �   Ease of Use
�   Brand Recognition �   Extended Shelf

Life
�   Tear Resistant �   Time Saving

[GRAPHIC] [GRAPHIC] [GRAPHIC] [GRAPHIC]

17

Edgar Filing: RIVERWOOD HOLDING INC - Form 425

42

Financial Strategy

Deliver Superior Financial Returns and Increase Shareholder Value

�  Drive revenue growth through strong existing and expanded customer relationships and new products

�  Maintain focus on cost reduction efforts and margins

�  Execute on high probability and other identified synergy opportunities

�  Maximize utilization of available Riverwood Net Operating Loss of $1.2B

�  Optimize capital structure for operating and financial flexibility

�  Maximize cash flow generation to reduce debt and drive EPS growth

18

Edgar Filing: RIVERWOOD HOLDING INC - Form 425

43

Highly Accretive Transaction

($ in millions, except EPS) 2002 Pro Forma Combined

EBITDA $ 413 $ 468

EBIT $ 214 $ 269

Net Income $ 37 $ 88

EPS $ 0.18 $ 0.43

Free Cash Flow $ 150 $ 200

Note: Pro forma for JD Cahill acquisition and adds-back $4.5mm of Kalamazoo labor dispute costs.

19

Edgar Filing: RIVERWOOD HOLDING INC - Form 425

44

Strengthens Financial Position

($ in millions) 2002 Pro Forma Combined

Total Assets $ 3,000 $ 3,000

Net Debt $ 2,154 $ 2,154

Net Debt/EBITDA 5.2x 4.6x

Note: Pro forma for JD Cahill acquisition and adds back $4.5mm Kalamazoo labor dispute costs.

20

Edgar Filing: RIVERWOOD HOLDING INC - Form 425

45

Exciting Combination Will Drive Shareholder Value

Create premier value-added packaging company serving the beverage, food and consumer products industries

�  Leading positions in attractive, high margin end markets with enhanced revenue growth opportunities

�  Increased system integration and scale to provide total customer solution

�  Actionable, identified operating synergies of $55+ million per year

�  Net operating losses of $1.2 billion available to shield pre-tax profits